MARSDEN

Battery-Free Scales

BATTERY-FREE
Stand on to
generate power

Imperial and metric weight settings
(kg or Ib)

Anti-slip Rubber feet

180kg maximum weight capacity
Battery free operation

Specification
White Glass
1.5kg

e6mm glass

N @

EASY TO
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LCD DIGITAL DISPLAY

TEMPERED GLASS
For safety

S ANTI-SLIP
RUBBER FEET
For extra safety
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TEMPERED MAX WEIGHT LCD ANTISLIP
DISPLAY FEET
308mm
12.12in

33mm
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308mm
12.12in




MARSDEN ClO[RIB]Y

Battery-Free Scales

&
$
$
&

ABOUT THIS PRODUCT

The Marsden Battery-Free Scales offer a sustainable solution for hotel guest rooms. Made from durable
tempered glass with a sleek, modern design, they provide accurate weight readings on a clear LCD
display without the need for batteries. Anti-slip rubber feet ensure stability, and both imperial and metric
settings give guests flexibility. Stylish, practical and eco-friendly, these scales are ideal for enhancing the
guest experience while supporting your sustainability goals.



